
FACULTY E-MAILS 

PROFESSOR E-MAIL ADDRESS 

AULICINO, D. david.aulicino@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

BENES, C cbenes@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CHAMANARA, R rchamanara@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

CLEMENT, A aclement@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

COOLEY, L lcooley@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

GINDES, A agindes@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HALPERN, N nhalpern@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HOCHBERG, M – Undergraduate Advisor hochberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HU, J – Department Chair junhu@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

KINGAN, S skingan@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MARATHE, K kmarathe@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MATE, A mate@sci.brooklyn.cuny.edu  

MYTALAS, G. george.mytalas@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

PINHEIRO, D dpinheiro@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

PRESTON, S stephen.preston@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SIBNER, R rsibner@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SUZUKI, J – Graduate Advisor  Jsuzuki@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

VELLING, J jvelling@brooklyn.cuny.edu  
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ADJUNCT E-MAILS 

ADJUNCTS E-MAIL ADDRESS 

BALSAM, E ebalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

BOURI, A abdel.hbouri@gmail.com 

BUTERBAUGH, J j.basil.buterbaugh@gmail.com 

CHIUSANO, M mchiusano@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

COUTO, S Susana.pinheiro95@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

ETKIN, A arkadyetkin@yahoo.com  

FARMAKIS, I ifarmakis@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

FEIN, M Mfein@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

FELDMAN, I Ifeldman@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

GIBSON, M Markg44@gmail.com  

HANON, J Jonathan.Hanon18@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

HASA, S Suada.Hasa26@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

HAYASAKA, M Machiha@panix.com  

KHODJAEVA, M mkhodjae@yahoo.com  

LAM, WT WTLam@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

LEE, JM Jlee10@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

LEYOW, D Diaphantos@yahoo.com  

MIROSCHNICENKO, N N.Miroschnicenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

MOORE, E eoinmooremath@gmail.com 

NANDI, S santanu282@gmail.com 

RASUL, S Srasul@brooklyn.cuny.edu;  Srasul72741@hotmail.com  

RIESENBERG, N Nriesenberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

RONDINELLA, L Lrondinella@aol.com  

SCHNEIDER, M MSchneider@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SHLOMING, R Rshloming@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SMALL, P Psmall@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SOLOVAY, H Hsolovay@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

SWEENEY, O Owen.Sweeney@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

VAYNER, Y Vyevg@hotmail.com  

WEISSMAN, A Aweissman@brooklyn.cuny.edu  

WHITE, D Dwhite2@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

WILLIAMS, K KamerynWilliams@brooklyn.cuny.edu  
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